ARNOLD S. GOLDSTEIN & ASSOCIATES, LLC

384 S. MILITARY TRAIL DEERFIELD BEACH, FLORIDA 33442-3007

TEL: (954) 420-4990 • FAX: (954) 698-0057
INTERNET: www.asgoldstein.com
E-NOL: accolds @ # Idstein for

PLE E REW TO BORIE OFFIE

ONE BOSTON PLACE
EIGHT LOOR
BELL: N, MA 02108
TEL: 071-357 3967
FAX: 071-357

May 16, 2002

Registration Section Divisions of Corporations PO Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 a uc

300005596823---7 -05/22/02--01016--007 *****300.00 ****100.00

WO2-15533

MJH

Re: Dalia, LLC

Eldon, LLC Falstaff, LLC

300005596823--1 -06/12/02--01017--011

We are enclosing a check in the amount of \$300 as filing fees for the 3 Florida LLC's. We represent the client and all correspondence should be through our office. The Articles of Organization are duly signed and the name and address are filled in. Please process these three entities and direct all mail to us at the above address. Thank you.

Sincerely,

Barbara P. Schwartz

Barbara P. Schwartz

OZ JUN IO PM 4: 09
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHAS SEE FLORIDA



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

May 29, 2002

BARBARA P. SCHWATZ ARNOLD S. GOLDSTEIN & ASSOCIATES, LLC 384 S. MILITARY TRAIL DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442-3007

SUBJECT: DALIA, LLC

Ref. Number: W02000015533

We have received your document for DALIA, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$100.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

The fees to file a Florida Limited Liability Company or register a Foreign Limited Liability Company are as follows: \$100 filing fee; and \$25 registered agent designation fee. Please include an additional \$30 for each certified copy requested (optional) and \$5.00 for each certificate of status requested (optional).

There is a balance due of \$25.00.

Please return a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6967.

Michelle Hodges Document Specialist

Letter Number: 902A00034606

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

DALIA, LLC

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

10460 NW 18th Manor

Plantation, FL 33322 ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

Delroy Francis Name 10460 NW 18th Manor Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Plantation City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature

Article IV - Management (Check box if applicable.)

The Limited Liability Company is to be managed by one manager or more managers and is, therefore, a manager - managed company.

(An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested)

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Delroy Francis

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)